
Platz Mannschaft Starter

4. ADAC Mäcki Motorrad Tour

MSC Holstein e.V. im ADAC & MSC Bad Oldesloe e.V.

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

   1 12,1Knatter Team

 75

 68

 69

 76

Lewe, Ronny

Lewe, Robin

Stinski, Bernd

Stammerjohann, Jens

4,7

4,1

13,7

3,3

.

   2 33,5Kieler Sprotten

 58

 55

 46

Gottbrecht, Walter

Allers, Heiner

Harms, Peter

22,2

7,0

4,3

.
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